
12-1 
Prescribed by the Texas Secretary of State 
Section 127.131(f) 
912023 Preliminary Election Reconciliation - Unofficial 

Totals 

Disclaimer: These numbers are subject to change as information isverified afterelection day 

Colorado County Joint Primary ElectionCounty Election Name 

14,553 March 03, 2026Registered Voters Election Date 

A_ lnperson 
voters 

B. Bymail 
voters 

C. Total voters 
(A+B} 

2. Rejected or pending ballots 

D. Provisional 
ballots rejected 
or pending j (o 

E. Mail ballots 
rejected or 
pending 

d5 
F. Total ballots 

rejected or 
pending 
(D+E} 4 I 

3. Counted ballots 

G. In person 
ballots counted 3;70 

H. Mail 
ballots counted 15 ~ 

I. Total ballots 
counted 
(G+H) L/ I I:)~ 

4. Comparison of voters and counted ballots 

J, Difference between votersand ballots K. Difference as percentage ofvoters 
{C-F-1) (J+{C-F)*100) ______% 

L. Noles: 

. Attestation 

M. "Icertify that the information contained in this preliminary election reconciliation document accuratelyreflects the unofficial votes 
and voters as known to meon election night. The infom,ation will likely change based on provisional votes, mail ballots, and additional 

ciliation efforts by election personnel." ---
Print name 

6. Ballots that could be added to the final count 
Orscla1mer These numbers typically change as 1nforrnat1on 1s venf1ed after election day 

N. Mail ballots not 0 . Estimated 
returned or Provisional 
pending voter ballots 
action 
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Joint Primary Election 
March 3, 2026 Colorado Cou 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election DayStatistics 
Election Day Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 O O 11 ---·-·········· ··- ··-····---------·,·- ..............................___, __.,_____ 
Absentee/ Early Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 11 11 0 

Registered.Voters-_Tota_l _ ___ 14,552 

.13:~_gistered Voters - Rep_u.~1!~8.~.~-6.~.tt ............... ... ___o___ __ .. _,.................. 

Registered Voters - Democratic_Party----· --·-- ..... o ..,.,.,.,,.,.,,.._.___,.,___.,. 
Ballots Cast-Total 

BaUots Cast -_RepubHcan Party .... 

B_ci~lo! ~Cast - Democratic Paf!L _ 

Ballots Cast • Blank 0 0 0 0 

4,129 153 2,429 1,547 

3,236 1,906 1,231 

... 

..,.... ,. ·-·-- ········ 
893 523 316 

Voter Turnout-Total 28.37% 

0.00%Voter Turnout· Democratic Party 

REP US Senator 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absent~e Eariy Voting Eiection Day· 

Ken Paxton ', 620 

Virgil John Bierschwale 17 0 13 4 
••••---•.,.~•••-~----~ ••••--~• • ••-•-- •....----=--• •••-,•·,· •• ~- • '• ,' ' ,~. , 

Anna Bender 29 . ·t 18 10 
•---------.- •• •----• - -•••---•••••- •---•-uo-,o»OVO-- • •• •••--- - •MA-MU->a /> ,0 . •••• • .... - ............ ., ..." ' ,,.,•, ' y , '"' 

Wesley Hunt 383 · l1 ·. 223 149 
• • ·•.··- ··Y· --~•-·• •~~- •- -v · v o, __k,~w -.,,_V --~--- • ..·••·••-, , ._.,, - ........... ..,., • •--•----•--- ·••- --•~ •"i 

Gulrez "Gus" Khan 19 1 14 4 
•-•-••~•;••·••••••~--~•,••--•••- ••••· ·•~••·• , ,~•- • · ''• _.,,,_.,-. _•.,.,,. · ,-,.,_,,,v ----,•• -------

John Cornyn ··-··· __ 1,0B~ ... .. . . ~t-~ o/ 622 409 
Sara Canady 23 : 2 11 10 ___,.·:•· '·,;,,,,.,-; -·<·"" . ~ : , < 

John 0. Adefope · .5 O 4 

!ot~I V.~1:_~~~~~·------.... ·--.............. .. ··-~•~-~~----·· . 911 ~:... ....·~~s'z(...' i:~~!_
Overvotes O · ._ 0 · · 0 · · 

Undervotes - ~-..................... 5?............ . :1 . _ . y ____ -2~. 

---~~ntest.I~l_als -----··--·· 3,23~-- - 99 · · VJ06 . . 1,~31_ 
Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

REP US Representative, District 27 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

Michael Cloud 

Chris 

1,132 698 -----
480 309 

Total Votes Cast 2,702 83 1,612 1,007··--..-...,~•· 

Overvotes 0 0 

Undervotes 534 16 
a ·.,• ·,-• '""'""-,,_,-,,.---------••- M_,,,., .,,,_,._,,M, ,~ ,,••M•• M•'••••-,-,_,. _.,,,._.,._.,,,_,.,___ 

294 224 
,____,._,;,,.;,;A..,_"M,_,_,,,-n,_.,,,_,. -,~,,_,_,..• ,M 

Contest Totals 3,236 .... 99 1,906 1,231 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

ElectionSummary · 03/ 03/ 2026 11 :OSPM Page 1 of 22 
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oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 Colorado Coun 

ate For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting ElectionDay 

reg Abbott 2,678 90 1,560 1,028 
_,,,,....., -~-~ -------~---,--,-. " " -·~---- --~-~-----,-- -' . ..~ _,, ., ........~ 
tephen Samuelson 33 0 19 14 
•·•·• • •h •- --•a,•=•~""•' • 

onnie Tullos 11 0 7 4 ---,., ________._.____. ..._•.. ,, . --~---·-··-··--,..-·,.,--.·•··· · 
ark V. Goloby 9 0 9 0 

rturo Espinosa 15 0 9 6--- ...,__._.,.__.----""······"-·"•"' ---·· · ··· ......... 
enneth Hyde 4 0 4----- ------ D 

••••v, •.,•, •,.,.......·.••"•-----

ete "Doc" Chambers 338 5 212 121 
,_.,_,,,.,.. """•• ."-"• • ,o, ,M--•~,.•~~--.-~ ~.,,_-,.-,."._.,., ,."••·•~•-•'·'•·'-••••••- ' 'O,;.., ,, , M-~= ~ • oYow•=w, 

.F. "Bob" Achgill 11 0 5 6 
----- ---- -..-,•••·"•''"."",M.-OM _ _ _ 

50 3 30 17 

14 0 
------•••w-• ,..M·•-••-----• >' 

10 0 ,; : 4 
,.. ""·"·····'"'"""'"- ·-~---- --"-"'· '• ··· ........ .,,., ··-~--. ;,-

otal Votes Cast 98 1,:866 1,209 
Overvotes 0 
Undervotes 40· 22 

__g~~~~_l..!.<i,t~!s. ... · ····-·· ••»»• ..... ·····3,23~ ·-·· .·. 99 .·.: .. J ,906 ••· ... 1,231_ 
Precincts Reporting 11 of11 

EP Lieutenant Governor 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Elec\icin Day 

an Patrick 
·· ··•···· · ,....____ _, __, ___ 2,?04 . 86 1,648 1,070 

..., .........w~• . ., • .,.,.. ••-•·~>c 

sala Wueschner 29 9 

erla Munoz Hopkins 111 39 ~·-· ,,, .........-,__._-~...-.-·-·~-~ 
imothy Mabry 187 ... .. 57.· 

otal Votes Cast 3,131 i,185 
Overvotes o :o . o ·.·•' ··o· 

...,..---- - - ---····=·········"·'"······ --- -·• --·- -· ...;,.... . .........· ~--
Undervotes ····· ....!~~..... __._4 -· -· 55 . ~......... 46_ 
Contest Totals ········•-·"•··-..- ·---~3,_23_6_ .......?.? ..1,906 ,· •. 1,231 
Precincts Report1ng .................. __1_1_of_1_1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

928 19 520 389 

1,058 43 655 360----··--···· ,.....,.,, , ,... ...~. -~---=• •=---•••,-www· • 

365 278~Y--.......... ................... .......... ,......................~~~-··--·..··..........~.5-.......... . . ... .............. 
441 19 290 132 

.'·• •~, ,-""_.,,,,,_,•=••=•••M'-,M,.,_,~,._,,_,,.,. •---

3,08S 96 1,830 1,159 
_ _ _ ._.,..,.,,_,.,,-,.,,_-,,,..,., _,., ..,, .• « ,, ,y, ,,-,_,. ,,•-.-,,,- ·-=""-' ' wx,• = •••••-~ 

0 0 0 D 
'"'<•-~-,y•yw•v, ..•w,,,,,,..,_,. .,,U,_,,,,. ,.,•._,N,_~ 

151 3 76 72 ...................... ...................,....... ...............--------·-~-•-...·..····...·,········.. ·"·· ·....................... 
__________..,....,.3,_23_6__,..?9 .........1,906___1_,2_3_1 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

t ·'.; 

I . ; 

Election Summary - 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 2 of 22 
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:' ~·· Prectncts Reporting 

oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 Colorado Count 

EP Commissioner of Agriculture 

------······------

ote For 1 

TOTAL Abseniee Early.Voting Election Day 

id Miller 1,749 6L . . 998 690 
- -•· • · • ·· <,.• .·-, •••·n-, . • ••~..• •••••---• •wHM.,..,.,,_,-,.,~,-,,.•-4"•¥'-,,..., ,<..,. ;, ,, _-,~¥", • ,__.,.,,... ·•__,_.,_ •~ 

ate Sheets 
,,, " 

1,235 32 
' • ·-''•••-•-~•,.,....,...,.,.,w,•, w. '"WM '-'•- ~ •-·•••---~•---· , 

770 
_'••·· ·•.,•.··..• .. •• 

433 · · 
___,....,........._ 

otal Votes Cast 2,984 '93 1,768 1;123 
-----w •v•w-M >W••••~ • - • •••w · ,, J >,, ' ,,4,,...-_ ..,, , -.~•• · . 

Overvotes 0 0 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 
•-w~•-vea··'!I· • "' ·-•m.,,..,,,_.,A,.s,.= <·""'..,_.,._-___._ ~~••,os."'• • 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

1,054 28 647 379 

222 13 119 90 

EP Railroad Commissioner 

____,,....... .,.., .,,,---~ 
257 12 146 99 ______, ., ,,,,.,.,.""'·· ·······--
558 17 311 230 

,.,, .,,., .____.,,,,,, ,.,,., ,, .,,, ,..•,,___.. ........................, .....,.,.. .,...., 
732 18 463 251 

tal Votes Cast 2,823 88 1,686 1,049 
• •••••• ••• ••••••••• •••••••••H><-,••ov•,o•..._•• • w ..••• <--•• 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0" ._,,,,,, _....,..,_ ",,..,,,.,,_~-- -·-" --~--·••-'• ,-,- -,-. 

Undervotes 11 220 182 

ontest Totals 3,236 99 1,906 __1...:...,2_3~1 
.. -~---- -~----

recincts Reporting 11 of 11 ···-··--"".."·• .... ... . , .., .., ...,,_.........,,................... ... -----·-·····•,, .. 

EP Comptroller of Public Accounts 
, ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

ichael Berlanga 137 5 81 51 ....... ,..,.,.,,~~,-

hristi Craddick 456 18 271 167 
-• as---•-•••v ...... , ,.,._,_____,.,,_,_>''-'""' "' ------••••••F•-•m"• •=v, , , • • ••-•-•••»-~'O'•-••.,, •• ..=•--• w n•-n•>w>•v• · • • • • '• '" , •"A-»••<-'•• -.., 

on Huffines 1,632 45 962 625 

Hancock 824 24 496 304 

. otal Votes Cast 3,049 92 1,810 1,147 
. . ' .,.. .. ·-----~-.-.... »·•·-,,·,~•---·•····-··----~---· '" 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 
. ''"___ ···-·,-~·---
Undervotes 187 7 96 84 

Y.",V'"W,,• ••w.-••• M,_,.,. ...,_____, _,,v ,~· y , ••• •• 'A;A ,A ·M • • •••-- ~ w • • ~ -••• ••~•- - rn •---..n. ,-•••••.• •••· •• ••.-• ••"••- ••-

Contest Totals 3,236 99 1,906 .. . . 1.n1 
Precincts DnM,n.,;na 11 of 11 

EP Comm General Land Office 
ate For 1 . . 

TOTAL Absentee Early. Voting f1ectiori Day 

awn Buckingham 
---•··'' "•~---·-• -·-...-,.,.- •- ·· ·------··-··--•·• 
otal Votes Cast 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

, . 

, Election Summary · 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 3 of 22 



. . . . · · .

. _

· ·

.

oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 Colorado Count 

. EP Chief Justice, Supreme Court 
te For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

mmy Blacklock 2,592 74 1,560 958 __..,,,_,., ",,.~----~-----~ '" ~--~--- .... •<-··-•~-..-..--...,..--.,,,.,...-·,,,., ,.. ·" "'"'"'""=•~--==-"" ' 

2,592 74 1,560 958 
-••·• ,..•-••~ - = •,,-,•v.w, ····-~----··----••><••- . 

0 0 

644 25 346 273 
•--,••• •••••• , ••>•• "'-'>-••••~••-•--- •-•------••-• •w•••-• ••·-- -~,,.,.,_,,-•-~•-•-• ~'"~••••• •• ••• • • • > , •~ •""•-• •-•-•-•--•~• 

Totals . ..•• , . 3,236·····-·· 99 . . . _l,99_~ ·-·-..!?3~.1 
11 of 11 

EP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

ames P. Sullivan 2,565 71· 1,546 948.......-........,,... ..,,.,,......_____~,..--,,--,,...,.,._,_ , ,,. . ..... ·· ·- ··.,.,.--,-···--*---·---·~"· "-·.. h ····"'"""·-- • ·~ • .,M_,,...,.,~. . . ..... ,,."_.,,_ ,, 

otal Votes Cast 2,565 
, • - • ·· .,,,._ _,._--•-~------~-----·~,.,.,-,..~-- ,.11· 1,546 ':~.- ...?.~~. 

Overvotes 0 0 
•·•····-·............-------··········-···....·----~-

Undervotes 671 · 28 360 283 -
"""' ""'----•--"-'-•,.....-•-••-v•v• • .- ,·•··'"l"· f1''"° 'A • • . · ~-+.,. , C ·-

Contest Totals 3,236 99 1,90fi 1,231 
•----~ , ., ••'-••~. A,-.•·"-'!li,",= , ,.- , . . • .,ww• v • • 

Precincts Reporting 11 oHl 
,..,.,,.,,,••,,rn . ,.,...w .. , .. ..-.. ....•, ,,.-..M.-.,M.m•~---~~~••""'"_.......,,,. ,_,.,.,,,..,.,_, _ ,.,.,•.,.,~-~:-

EP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7 
:' ote For 1 

TOTAL Ab~entee Early Voting Election Day · 

yle Hawkins 2,533 . 74 1,510 949 
.,_,,._,., .......,....,,._,.....,.,.... ___~,-······•·· 

otal Votes Cast 2,533 ·.74 11510 949 

Overvotes 0 • :. - .. 0 . 0 
•., ••·•····..·..·- · ···..·•·····•......... ..., .., .... , ...... ·--· ""· ~-., ., ,...... .,.,._.,,,., ."!. ~,.,.....,¼.....,'•- ,,,~ 

Undervotes 703 .. . 25 396 .,. 282 
•••~•~•--·,-y,-•-.w•-•-•••"•-~•• ··'-A'.'_, ,,__,..,._.~YM •------- '. v •- ' ..,.,, . " '" •, ,__. A,_.>,>-• ••-•~•W· W••,,_,.,_.,,_,_.,,,_,. 

Contest Totals · . 99 1,231. .. 

" EP Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Vqting Election Day 

rett Busby 2'.S.35. 73 1,516 946 
------------..··-·--··-~,.,.,__ ..,__.,.,_.·-··-······--·m··"· ,, .. , .,.,,.... M•--••M""'" ···-----~--.-,--~ ·-•·--h¥,voY=-

otal Votes Cast 2,535 73 1,516 946 

Overvotes O 0 0 0--- --·---...........,,,.•=·=·•·------·-----~------
Undervotes 701 26 390 285 

Contest Totals __3,_23_6 ... --· . ?~. .. ...1,906 ,. ,......... \231, 
11 of 11 

, Election Summary - 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 4of 22 



·
·

_

·

·

·

.

oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 

EP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3 
ate For 1 

~. 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

Undervotes 781 24 .436 321----.............,......... 
Contest Totals .. .,. ... . ·--··-----······-· -.... ,..3,236 __ _ _ J9 :..... 1,906____1,231 
Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

.,,,..,._,.,.__,._•-~---•,....,.,,,.w,,v.-,,••w.. ·••,------·=•,.,~·•.--,- ·.·••"•-~--- ----

EP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 9 
ate For 1 

ennifer Salido 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

787 29 457' 301 
·-· - ..-,.,..._.~•.•,=,·••-..,..·,,.-.,___ --.,,,.,.,.,.,. . ....,,....,•.••- ....... _______,,,_•.,,.,....... ,_,, 

ohn Messinger 

otal Votes Cast 

Overvotes 0 0 

Undervotes 702 18 
.._..,.,,.,,.,,.. ·, ...,. . v.ww,·,,,,,. ,,.,.-~••----.,,,,.,•...,.. ,~~• =·~• 

--·~!!.!~~!Tota1~.... .... . ........... .........______ .. 3,236 •.___ _ 99 .. ] i9o6 1,231 _ 
Precincts Reporting 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

1,311 

1,724 .... ,.,........ ________.,.,.........., ._ 
: otal Votes Cast 3,035 
.,.,________,.,,,.-,.,M4'MMA'-"••----- 94 1,796 1,145------·· . ....... ............_,__.__ 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 
, .• ., .. - •A•M••••..• ••~-

Undervotes 201 86 

Precincts Reporting
-~·--~·····--..----

, Election Summary· 03/03/2026 11 :05PM 
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~ rent Coffee 

ison Fox 
• ~••-"·••• •.. •=•--•--••••---•-""" ' '°'H''>h 

as Smith 
····-··~--~-----·----· 

esli Fitzpatrick .., ..,..,.,.,,,.,-~-~--~~--··..·-----
otal Vote~ Cast ________ ... 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 
.,.,,,,.,.•,.. ·•, .•··•·.,a, ·,,.•·•'•"•'--- -

ContestTotals 
Precincts Reporting 

-·-·--2:~~~-- •···· . ~~-----~'.~_2.? _ 
0 0 0 

661 14 379
•·•a••ww,-,•.,.,•.____,____,_ _.,,w, ,·,.w_.,.w.w,. , . · ., ••w.·•=--•~~w 

__3,236····-·- ·..Y?__···· 1,906 __ 
11 of 11 

EP Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 4 
ate For 1 

TOTAL 

evin Patrick Yeary 2,455-···•·· ·····"'' '·· . ' -.-----~- -~..,,,_.,,...,_. ... ·"~"····---<->-•• · . 

otal Votes Cast 2,455 ____,.,,;;..,, 

Overvotes 0
-•--~-~••••c·•·•,·n ,••,v• ·•·•· _______._,••••••· ·•• · ~ _,, , . , ' _, , • • 

728 25 405 298 
•w, .,.....,,____,,,.__.T• , •-~--•-•-•--•~--•----- •·· < ' • • •<• . , ....,..,..--,. 

564 23 329 212 
·...... .-,..,--·---",.,., .,.. . ..-- ··-----··-----· 

880 26 566 288 

403 11 227 165 
'··''"-""-•---·-·- ··-··-------·····"---· ··-- -

Absentee Early VotingElection Day. . 
75 · 1,470 . 910 • 

·-·, ' 1/<•• .,.;,+._......... .........,._y,,,_..... .........,....~-•.~---···-·-.. 

75 .·• 1470 910 
,,,,· .,.._. .. ' ,,.,.,. ' · .·-------··-···· 

0 0 0 
• ~ .•w, o. •" ty• • · M. ,~A , • • , ."'""""-- , •-"~ " •• 

EP State Representative, Dist 85 

tan Kitzman 

~11--~~----·-·------···---

738 524 

... ...........•--- ..... ........,...,.•__________ 1,058 621 

963 
0 

268 
···w, .,, .•,...._,.,, 

__1,231 
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Colorado Coun 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

2,462 73 1,471 918 
----·- ··-,,,. '"·---·-·-=·•----··"'" ·' .,.,.,..,-..........._,_ 

2,462 73 1,471 918 
. ·•··-· ·•·-··,-~¥ 

oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 

EP Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist. 

~.........,.._........... 

Overvotes 0 0 0 
Undervotes 774 26 435 313 ..,,____~-- .,..,,..,.,.,.,.,, __ ,_______ _ ~---·-- ·· .•__,...,.,...• •,,..~--- - ··-~- 'V·~·-·•·· ,···· ··."·-· -,,,_,.,. 

Contest Totals ,,,____3,236,.... . . 99.......1!_9_!6______1,231,. 
Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

EP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

73 1,477 917 . 

2,467 ..~ •· - 1;471'.:: .... 91,7 ., 

0 0 . 0 0 
·----- ··•·-•'t'"··' ':~;,,.:,.·,_-, 

769 26 429 314•-~-" - ,____..............,____ __..,•. ...-,.,.... .......,...~· .,,._... ..... · _,· . ·-_.,_ . , ·----~..-
=:_:_T:.;.o:.:ta:.:1.s~_--~ - ..,.. ...........-·---~ 3,236 .. ... . ;~~- --- -1,906. . - 1,231 

11 of 11 

REP Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 3 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

:· April Farris 2,466 7?, ' 1,475 918 
, __ _ _ ,,,.._,,,_.,_ ., '"""-"""'• • m-M-•• --•••'-"-"'-W,_.,-,_,,.. . • ..,.,..• . ..,.,~~• ·•• •• 

Total Votes Cast 2,466 . 73 · 1,475 918 
, •• ••w-•· • w•."=.w,.•.••~- - •------' • • ' •• ." , •...,,.,,,•~--.;. •.,,, . ...,.,,,,,_.,.,..,_.,.,_. 

Overvotes ,_...-P~ ..-.,...--£-. .,,_.··- o_ 
·Undervotes 

,.,.~,?.n..t~,~.!!?,!.~],~....., ..... .. . ....... ..... ............. ...___3_,2~-~------·" .~: , 99 · .... .. 1;9□ 6 . •. __1,23L 
Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

~ ~~,~..,-•~ • • ~•,,-..,••·n,•n•·•·YY·.,•·,-,v,-.· .~,s-------- .~ ,.,,._•,._.,,.,.,.,....,, , ___ 

. REP Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting El~ction Day 

Kevin Jewell 2,458 74 1,469 915 
-----~•·• ·v,..,,,....,. ....w•v.--,..,,,., , 

Total Votes Cast 2,458 74 1,469 915 

0 0 0 

Undervotes 778 25 316----------------~---------···· 
_C_on_t_es_t_To_t_al_s_________ ~ 3,236--· 99..,. 1~906 .....1,231 

Precincts 11 of 11 

Election Summary - 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 6of 22 
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oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 

EP Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3 

Colorado Coun 

ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

odd Frankfort 1,105 37 693 375 
.. ··-·-·-··-··-··- · • . ,< , ~ -~·• •N _,._, " "''"-'·- -~---•-••"• • 

alcolm E. Whittaker 603 17 329 257 
·- · '-••····-··- ---" 

560 15 342 203 
lizabeth Ling Urrego 174 4 102 68 

= ~•-•-=•=•=• •y••y •• '"'""•~-~•- •-••-•·•- •,~ w•• • W< ,~-•=-•---os ••- ••=<'-~•••--

2,442 73 1,466 903---•-''"'' ••••-•·•-~-••-•- •- •••••.. ••••~----• ••••••--•-'-'=-----•• •· ·• ·•• --- ••--.m-•ww•~•Y' Y. ,M........,><M•-=""'• 

0 0 0 0 

794 26 440 328 
____,.,.,•.,,.,,,,.,.,._,.,,••_ ...,, • ·••· •oc,,.,,,.,_,.,_, •••••-_,.,.,.,.,,• ., "" ·"'· • •• ·""••••-.,., . . • ..,•., 

---~..,,,...,...,.,_____.., ....,.~,236 99 
Rcn,nrti,nn 11 Of 11 

EP Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4 Unexp 

TOTAL Absrmtee Early Voting Election bay 

avid Gunn 2,463 74 • J,484- - 905 . · 
· ··o-,a-1-v<rt~C~~t- ,.,, ........-.~------- · 2;463 · ·74 -,_- 1,4~~ ~ 905 

Overvotes ··------·-- ····-···--- - - · • · > · " 0 · O 
.,....,. _____,,..., ..... 

Undervotes 326 

.,.. f?~!~~!E?~~~....... ._.. .. ,. ····----·-- ·· .. 3}36-.. .. .--~ •. · ·-1,906. 1,231.. 
Precincts Repo_rt_in..cg__ 11 of 11 

TOTAL .· ·Absent~e EarlyVoting Election ~ay 

2,441 72 . . 1,46,3 :· 906 
2,441 12 · 1;463' 906 __,,___ ,,... ...·-:~:--,~o,~:· ··•.--+f - "·: _o·_-~::.:.•.•. o.. 

~5 ~ . :4~ ~~ 
"""'' ·-·-··--- . "-.,,,,. ,. . . •~----"~-~ . .. 

,_3;_,23_6____9_9_ _ 1,9ff6 

11 of 11 

,. 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

2,449 74 1,466 909 

EP Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5 

.. .......... ..... 

EP Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7 

r,11-----..................... . .........______ _____.... -----·--···--·--.. ··-· ·---..- ..... .,................... .. 
2,449 74 1,466 909 

.,.,_. .., ,M--,v•~~-~ -,•, 

Overvotes O O O O 
y -- , - y·•·• •••• •• •••••-----~•-•. . ., .,__, .,,,__=•"•~~"••- ••y•,-w, -~•-• '"••--,.~~.... . ••··''-'•~~-,.••~~v,ww 

Undervotes ____ 787 25 440 322 

11 of 11 ...... Precincts Reporting_ ·-·---·-··-·- ······ ....... . 

Election Summary - 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 7of 22 
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oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 Colorado Coun 

EP County Judge 
,. ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early VotingElection Day 

: Prause 2,702 78 1,597 1,027 
·~·'""'''··-··..,,....,........-".---,,,..- ,_·--~,,... ·-·~···~·--~-·"-"''"'''"" . . •,. -- --••♦•-..·--- ,, •• , ,.,,.,.,.,_ _,,, .,. 

otal Votes Cast 2,702 78 1,597 1,027 
-...-~-- ·-· .... ·-·--·•-··•.,,..,,.,_.,....,~-~""'""'".._ . - ···------ ·--~··-·--.., •.a-. , ..· ...•.•.•. __ .,........ - ...=•~-·-···· ' ·-········ ----······· 

Overvotes ··-·--·~ -------····· o o 
Undervotes 534 21 309 204~•~•- •••+._,,,, , .. .. ."._'--••- ••--- ,.,.,.__ •.•,~,,.,_,,,.,,_ •---

Contest Totals 3,236 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 
___ ,,~.,•·-• ···•y•y•_, .•., .,.-,. .. ...... -----

EP District Clerk 
oteFor 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting ElemionDay 

alerie Dunn Harmon 2,553 , i ,517 ' 961 . 
, ..,.__,-,.....,,._...,_, _,,,_,Mv«<.",.~.~"' · ' ,,..., \' 

~!.!~~~~-~~-~-1____ ··-·---·-··-··---··· ········ _.. . .~:.5.~-~------··- .!.I_· 1\511 . .. · 
Overvotes 0 
Undervotes . 389 270 · 

Contest Totals 3,236 . . 99 . ' 1,906 . .. ~ 1,231 
MMM _ _,-~ _,,,,.,.,,.VO_. Y> ,-Ca,,•=, • ~ • - ,-~..-....., • _ ,, , _ • .,_ • • -----~- ~ 

......~:cincts Repa,0ing · -·~ ----·--··· ·!!Cf11_,_____,.,..,...,... 

EP County Clerk 

TOTAL Absentee Early VotingElection Day 

imberly Menke 2,.669 · 79 1,p89 1,001 
··-·" · · ·-.....,._,.__,.y· ~ -•fr. ,· -··-~ ... ••,,•, ,,AAnS<~OSM,, "'"• •·---•--•·••--• -~- •' , ••~• - •-• ,, - '"'•N ..... , .... ~-~~------••<--•.,... 
otal Votes Cast 2,669 79 . . (589 1,001 
--~---•-••••- - ••,._y•~~•••---~" ·•••-·~---M,_.,M,.,._.,o••••--•-----

Overvotes Q . 0' • 0 
_,__.. .. . . ...., ........o •-......-,-~_ .·-- -·-_......~ 

Undervotes 567 · · 20 ·• . 31 7 ··.. . 230 .--------··"""·"··--·- · ..... ,, .. .. ,,._. .,,.,..,,,.,,__....,___. ,,,.,..,______ __ _,.-- "",· ·- ' • ____. ., 

Contest_!,?.!~1.S...... , ...........................,_ __..... J ,236 , •:' } _9 . .1;906 . ..2;~~1, 
Precincts Reporting 11 of 11- ·- .......,,...,..... . .... .________ 

Guthmann 

, .v•.•- ~, , • .·-,.•··••• , -,w • ,•.·,· wo·.wom ·,·.-- , ,-, .,. ,,,. . .v• · , . , ,.,,,,,,.,_ ••"'-~ '-' 

Overvotes 

Undervotes ......... ..... ................,...,,.,,......... .,, ... ,.. ,..,,,,.. .....,,.. ...... ,,,,,,.,,,.____,......._..,.... """ 

C?.n.~~U..~~~~5-.... .,,................ ,..... ..... .. 3,236.. ,,,., , 99 1,906 1,2,3].. 
Precincts Reporting 11 of 11

l!'Jl------'------~- -- --•·-·---,.,_......,,,,,, ,v, • .W,,_,,.,•.·, •o, ·• " •s •·.SAS M>o.. , .- • ••• ••·•- ••-~ ••-•~-•- •----

REP County Surveyor 
, Vote For 1 

Jacob Barten 

TOTAL Absentee .Early,Voting El~ction Day 

2,63T • 77 1;556 998 

2,631 77 
·••• •M ·.-• ~---•- --•-----'-----•·-••~-·-·-·~···· 

1,556 998 
"''·--.--·-------

O o ---·---.--·--·--•·-,·····,-•y•..,-,.. 0 0 

605 22 350 233 

------·--------
2,616 78 1,556 982 

IAI--------------------•••·····.,•·•, . . . nµ..,.,.,,_._.,,_~,.--- ·----
0 0 0 0-~-..--.. -....................,_...................,....,.,.,,,,,,,,,.,,,,..,,.,..,,,,,,,.,,.,,,,._... -----

620 21 350 249 
--- ---•- •.,-v.-.v,.___.,.._,n_,_.,.. " ' """''""'-'"'" 

........_.____,.............,._...................,.. ,-,.,,, 3 ,236 .. ,, .............9-9-..............1,9Q~_.,.,....., ,231, 

11 of 11 
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odney Meyer 

25 

152..__~_-··-·"····· 

Colorado Coun 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

760 16 469 275 

otal Votes Cast 760 16 469 275 
• •, - • _,. , , .• • • • , ,,.♦W♦-~~-~~,w• ;'-h•'>• " • •· ••-•----- °'= ., '•0 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 
Undervotes 156 1 89 66- -----···-··-·-·.... ,.....-._....,.._,_ ... , ·---
Contest 916 17 558 341 

Precincts Reporting 2 of 2 

EP County Commissioner Precinct No. 4 

oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 

EP County Commissioner Precinct No. 2 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Electimroay 

326 

otal Votes Cast 326 6 , 193 , · 127--- ,,_.__'"_,,._. ,.. ".,._,,.,.~~~- ' ' " ' ·· ·· ····, ...... -~· ----- ..... 
Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals-- ----····-·---•·-·..--.........._,.., __ 
Precincts Reporting 2of 2 

••••~•,.,~ ,.~,.·,·""'-"'·'n'•·-••·----•----,.,~~.,,.,,,.,.,,." . •······ ,····.·, ·• ·• ·• ' • ·" "'""'"' . w,- -y,,,,,.,,,._~_.•..,,.~· •••• _ >; ,,-._,.~---

EP Justice of the Peace Precinct No. 1 

TOTAL Absentee EarlyVoting Election Day 

584 23 . 352 209 
" ·• -M•-••• ••'•'-• •••~•= •-=•-, .,=.,.,w,w,•• "" -----/--"'-;,......,, 
otal Votes Cast 584 •. 23 352 209 

. . . . 0 . .. 0 • · . · 0
Overvotes 

♦ _+,,....-• ,. __..;:_ ,.,,. -~~,;i,.,,;;...._..._ ...,....,. . 
Undervotes 138 4 80 54 

,, ~ .. >..-- ~ ,. -----·- -· 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting
~ -•--,-,-.,,,w,,,vw .,.,,...,....,,_,.._______ 

EP Justice of the Peace Precinct No. 2 
ote For 1 

TOJAL Absentee Early.Voting Election D.iy 

Boe Reeves ______ · 743 T2 · 457 • ·' 274 
Tot~fVotes .Cast _____ .,.. ..743"'~·"=·~ 12 ,=w-~w4~iJ·--·"'·----·~~·ii4-
--~w~--.,·-•,_, ..._, . w..,.,... , .......w . , .,. ,., ~,.,. . .- . ~ . . ••~ ----•--- --• • · •-••-••• ••• 

Overvotes O O O O 
- . -·------· 

Undervotes 173 5 101 67 
"••-'••'-'••"'••••••'h'•••••V•"''•••••••'M-"'~'"" ..,-~~~~- ~ ~ w- •-,,• o,w•,,,,vww• ,•,, •_...,,..,.. .•.•.•••.~----~•-w•, .•_.,,_. _. , '''•••·•• ,_.._., -~ 

ContestTotals 916 17 558 341 

Precincts 2 of 2 

REP Justice of the Peace Precinct No.3 
.' Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

Donald J. Clark 956 34 545 377 

Total Votes Cast 956 34 545 377·------- ...... ..,..............__ , .., ................ 

Undervotes 248 14 136 98 
~ ., - ~ --~~•- • • ~ • - •~--•-----, -.. • ., .. •w •, ....,.,.,_._., ,,.,..,. •.= •'-"•' •W••••••----- •••••.,w••-·•_,_,___ 

---~~~~-~~_T_ot_a_ls_____ 1,204 . _____4_8_ 681 . .. ....,.~Il 
Precincts Reporting 4 of 4 

722 263 

Election Summary .. 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 9 of 22 
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Precincts Reporting 

Colorado Coun 
oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 

EP Justice of the Peace Precinct No. 4 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

;· tan Warfield 324 6 188 130
·•·-·-•·......--·----~-.....~--- •·"- •--·~-~------

otal Votes Cast 324 6 188 130 
•' •·•· v•·••·••+•..-•••'<'=•=•=••'"•=••s,- .0 • • ••-'"-•••••---••w»= "----•..--~.., .; A,4, , 

Overvotes O 0 0 

Undervotes 70 1 47 22 
' • ,>,~.--•-w, •••~--•••w-• •,• 

Contest Totals 394 7 235 152 

·--

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting ElectioO"Oay 
, ". •, ' . , , \ . , 

630 25 362 . .: 243:·
----••+·•···•" ····· ······ .,_,.,._, _,__,.,._,,, ,.,_,:'>' . ,,,,_, ...... ...... ...,;., ... , _,,,.,_,,......__ ' ..... . -···· .,--

3,236 .99 1,906 1,231 
- , . _, -.,. ...,_, .. . ..,.•. ,..,.,,,..,,~~·····-• ~ v -- .,.,,.. . -.,.~--·-....., ½ - · __.....,_~.,.. _ .•..•. 

11ofi1 · · • · 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

. 

Undervotes 108 .4 49 55' 
,.,,,..-,,..,,,,n w,.-Y,,.,_,y-,y;,,.-v.-.-,_.,.,..-, ,,.,,·,, ·.oo-,., , ~o,...---.,,.._.,._,,-,,_,,..._ ~~.....-,-•y • .,,,.. '"""·..,!;·· • • ., '" ~ -, · ; 0 • ,_ • 

Contest Totals 3,236 ·• 99 . . · 1,906 ... 1,231 
· · 11 of 11 ·' ·- · ' · · · . .Precincts Rt>r,nrtinn 

REP Proposition 2 
Vote For 1 

YES 2,953 91 1,737 1,125..-.., ...._..,.... _ _ _______ _ _ 
-"' " ~·"'"·" " ""'"=----··"... . ......-....~,.."' L' 

NO 238 5 141 92 ___________.,,,.,...,....,...•., ...,,,.........,....., ......." ..""" 
Total Votes Cast 3,191 96 1,878 1,217---------........,....,., .,.., .,.,...,,., ...., ..,,.. , ..., ............., 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

YES 

Overvotes 0 

1,653 

204 

1,055 

121 

Undervotes 45 3 28 14 

Election Summary· 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 10 of 22 
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arch 3, 2026 Colorado Count 

EP Proposition 3 
· ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

;· ES 2,307 71 1,378 858 =-,,,,,.,_"·-~·---·-·~"-- -----"''··•...,.......__~~---~·'--'~·•---- ' 
0 847 24 480 343--- ..................._..___,,__.._...__ .,. ' 

otal Votes Cast 3,154 95 1,858 1,201 
,..,,.,_..,.,.,_,,,,,,_.,,.,._,_,. .-,,.,A-••---'-'•-v=-•••• 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 
Undervotes 82 4 48 30 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 
•"-••"~""'"'Y 'W,, ,.w•,, ,w. •- .c.______..,_.,.m ,_,-,,.,,__,.,_,,._., __,,.,·..•,-- -=w~ w,,•,•,,s,,.,,,_,,.,,,_,..,., .,,,_ ___ 

EP Proposition 4 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Electiq~ Day -

2,774 84 1'.626 .l,064 
,,.,,,,,M ~-'-•M- -•"-•~.,_.._,_". , , ,., .,,.,w• 

. - 1, , 23t382 141 

3,156 · 95 1,856 1,205 
·· ··--·-, .,,-•,.. _ -.•-··¥•·' ·..-. 

Overvotes '-0 0 

Undervotes 80 4 26 

Contest Totals 3,23__6_ --,-_} 9 . .. _. 1,906 1,231 

Precincts Reporting 
.,,wm, ,,.,," ~-----

Absentee Early Votin9 Election Day 

'. 

· 88 .. ·1,759 · · .1,139 

TOTAL 

2,986 

•-----•, ,,,w.M,.,_""'----.......,-•· 189 

3,175 

6 Httt . ' 75 , ~:;:..,;,.L--
~4 1,867 · 1,214 

l'/Jl•-----w,,-,·-•-=··•'·"""'"""'''"-' ••"'•'"•M'-•'M.w.,,.,.,.,,,.,., ..,,,,-- ---

Overvotes 0 . ·. ,o ~ .• ·.-~... .·•. ...P. 
Undervotes 61 5 39 · ' 17 

. . , ..,, ..w~.-,_, .. " ' '"'"'•="-~"'•------,=•=.,,,..,.=•·w••ww·.•v"' '·"''""''''",.,._,=_____ ,_,.• " . ,\, ,· , -• • "W 

..,,__co_n_te_s_t T_o_ta_ls_ ____~ ...............,_,.....~3,_23_6___99 . .1,906 • ... 1;231 
____ Precincts Reporting .... _ 11 of 11 

EP Proposition 6 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

91 1,717 1,108 
,.,.,. ............... _____ 

5 148 98 

3,167 96 1,865 1,206 
,..,,..,...,.,_w·•-..,··•.•,•-· ., , ..-,m•·•"-~~••~~•=--

Overvotes O O O o 
,.,____________ _ ~ "'"........wn w.w,w, .w,,,,.,,M,M•'"" - ~ -~~~• ~ >W Y ' ~WWW' Y Y " W "'W ' ' " " "' W' 

Undervotes 69 3 41 25 
- •,.,.--,u--••· • - - - - ----ww..-,w"'"''"''' '"'-"M ' = ••- -- ~.'-"M-MM••- ••~•-~ 

Contest Totals 3,236 99 1,906 1,231 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

Election Summary · 03/03/2026 11 :OSPM Page 11 of 22 
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· ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

; ES 3,006 89 1,777 1,140 ..... ...,,.,...,_.,,..,....... .. .-·~-·-
0 148 4 86 58 

otal Votes Cast 3,154 93 1,863 1,198 
______.,.W.......,,W••,s••, ? W•y •w .-=v, •-~v,•,-.•.,,,,,,.,..., .., . • _, , ,.,__._., ,,,. .,, . - ,. ,--.--,~---- •-•-•>,,.,,.,,,,-•••--• • --,- .. •--•• •- • ••• •• , .,,• ••-••· •••• •m••_ 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 
"•"'"''"'"'W'wv,,,www·v···•w.· ,w,-,-·• ··•·• ..,,.-,,-,wmv,.,".' "'·'---------------•---~-•••• 

Undervotes 82 6 43 33 
. -, vcv,·, , •.~w«····•·•-•·•,s·,,-,w , , , 

Contest Totals __3,_23_6____9_9___ 1_,9_0_6___1,2_3.,~.. 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

EP Proposition 8 
ate For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Electi~n Day : -•· 

ES ...... ,........,...............,_,,, ,...... ,, ..,.,_ . ,...,.,._,_, .,.....,_3_,0_5_4 _ ___-~90_ _ . _1.7~~-- .....!~!~!: 
0 138 6 80 52 

..--- -••-••~••,,.-- •-•~~•~ • ' •••••••ww•,."·· .,._..,,,.,.., 

otal Votes Cast 3,192 96 1,sn__ . · 1,219. 
----•---,.,,~•nwv•,,.,-•••..•""'"= •.._,._,,, .., .. ·,,,~••.,o...., ·oo. · ,...._'""''~•""°"<'•-"' ,..."• • •',.., _,......,_,0,. ,0-.~,.,,--•••• 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 3,236 99 ·-•.1 ,906 _______ 1;231 _ 

Precincts R,mnrti,nn 11:of 11 

~p Proposition 9 
6te For 1 

TOTAL ' Absentee E~rly VotingElection Day 

ES 2,579 76 · 1-,520 983 
A....._.__ _._,_-, •-=-•-'"''''M"M",S ' ""''"'-' """WS.,• . >,<. A<, . ,-MM,""''.... . "'"""' ' "' ·"W.,•A-.~'-" <''-'" --- ----~-,__,,., ..,.,_,,o,_...,,..,.,""'°.<.,0>,--

0 536 : Hl . 319. . 199 
m---,-----------·----·--------·----- ·----·---·---··· ·----- ------------- ·-+-· 

otalVotesCast 3,115 94 . 1,839 .. 1,182 . 
· ,_., , , ,m w.•0'"'• '~-. ,,., • ' ~ · • ' - , • ' 

Overvotes o o . . o · o 
-~·•· 

Undervotes 121 5 fJ7 · 4g 
,·.w ,-.-,w.•w..w ·.wm?.w,.ww,.,..,_,.~...,_,.,..,,,.,_, , ,., ., _,..,,._.,., _,.,~..,~-,~~, . ,,,..,;.. •· ,.,._ , 

_ Cont~st !_~~~-Is . ·-·--·-·-------- 3,236 _________._99 .... 1,~06 1,231 , 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11
·••-••~~-~--~-~----~,--N ,'0 . .. . . . . ; ' ' . . . ' . . ' . . . 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

2,977 93 1,762 1,122....,,........,.,._ ....,....., .. ....,_..,,.._.,-,..,,,..,_.,_.,__________ -----
113 4 70 39 _______,.,........................,.,._____ 

3,090 97 1,832 1,161 

0 

146 2 74 70 

Contest Totals 3,236 ......... ..... 2~....... 1,906 1,231 _ 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

Election Summary· 03/03/2026 11 :0SPM Page 12 of 22 
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arch 3, 2026 

ote For 1 

:· hmad R. Hassan 

'.... 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

14 6 7 

ames Talarico 393 22 243 128 
, ~ ,, ,,.-•~-~• .--,~~•-,.••~ •~•~ ·•• • .no•·---~----•~•---•-,~~---•••--•~ S<S'' _,_,_,., '>h'e' " ·•~•• , · · • ·•• •••· • •'-• · , , ... ·•• · 

asmine Crockett 467 29 263 175 

otal Votes Cast 874 52 512 310 
~ mo,••-W•~-~ ••••• .,,w••~•.,_, _ , , ,~k 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 
<-•-····· · ,..• .•, •.•,•.,_, ..,,_.~,••."'- ··-~---· ·· · ······-·· ···-~•-•-'•' ···-·· '., -··-··-~-~---~···---·--···-----·----·-·--······---·--·- -.-,.~. 

Undervotes 19 2 11 6 

Totals 893 54 316 

• .,,~ 

Colorado Coun 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 
·•0,••··--"··-· ··-··· ........ ·-···- ·····----- """"'''"'"""----

EM US Representative, District 27 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

ayne Raasch 93 34 

Stock" Castro-Mendoza . 16 135 88 
anya Lloyd 146. .26 . 282 -

otal Votes Cast 786 49. 469 .268 

Overvotes . 0 . :0 0 0 

Undervotes 107 5 · 54 48 

Contest Totals 893 . 54 523 316 

Precincts Reporting 1l of11 
"mM,,·,w,.,,,.,.w,n .w,,,_,,=••'•~"~••=•-------

EM Governor 
' . ,. ' .ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting ElectionDay · 

atricia 85 3 

ina Hinojosa 400 

ose Navarro Balbuena 13 

ngela "TiaAngie" Villescaz 42 
____. ,,..,,,..,~.,,.,,._,...~,_.,~,.,.,..,,..,._,..,_M,,_,.,..,.,,..,.w••=••=,••,..,•-•--,--~=-.,•,·••" ·<v,.•,h••,MMhv,.,=-=."•M=,.,,, 

arlton W. Hart 31 14 17 

ew White 22 

is Bell 41 
••❖ww ·· , , ··,.~.- ,.,,.., ,~n •-•- •"°'~-•••~~~-'""'""•~ •••••--- •~•------

obb)'sole '"-' ·-·· . . .,... ...,- .,.,·"'"3~ · ····- . ., ..,_. . ·- ····-~·~·-
16 

Zach Vance 17 1 10 6 
-----·=·•----•-•M,0,A."N,A,M 

Total Votes Cast 823 51 487 285 
,<, ,v,.~ wSYw-,,.-,_,_..,,_.,== •=--, -,.,.-

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 70 3 36 

Contest Totals 893 54 523 

11 of 11 

Election Summary · 03/03/2026 11 :0SPM Page 13 of 22 
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, 

···-·

"···- -~---···- - ····-----·-·---·-

t..r-------·----..· ·----..........,.----
otal Votes Cast 

_._ 

Colorado Coun 

EM Lieutenant Governor 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

239 9 143 87·-••«•--···----·------····....--- - ·--........................... .........._..._.... .. 
194 10 118 66

•·--··--···--··-····-··-----·---.--·-····-·----·-··---•<'••·-- ... 
ikki Goodwin 349 30 205 114 

,_, .. 

49 466 267 

0 0 0 

Undervotes 111 5 57 49 
., _,.,.,.,,_._.,~,_,,_.,..,.,._~.~.,...,,,.- ··--~-·--·-·--·-·-"•"---·-·- ····-·····-··-·--·····~-·-··· ·· 

Contest Totals 893 54 523 316 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

EM Attorney General 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early V,o.ting Election Day 

oe Jaworski 24 147 70 
•-~N•=----

athan Johnson 22 24(>. 157·- " " ... .... . ., . ·•· ·· ............ ........... ...·- ---·-·-··..- --,--,,.• - ..···~ ..,,-- .. ·•·-·-··· 
nthony "Tony" Box 72 44 

otal Votes Cast 465 271 
,:-Overvotes 0 ----------- ,,- ~-·-

Undervotes 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

EM Comptroller of Public Accounts 
. ' 'ote For 1 

TOTAL . Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

avant Moore 127 3 

ichael Lange 199 14 110 . 75 _ _______ _..,._,,_,,,,.,_.,,,..,-u.,,,._.,,,,,.,.,,,..,.,_.,.,_.., ------~--,..:..-~_ .......c ,. 

arah Eckhardt 435 32 • 274 129 
·--- ·· ·......... ·· 161 ··· "- 49 ~-.. 452< ,- ~60

otal Votes Cast 
- -----,•-•- ~••'-•• ~ • - - •~ -- ~ · "v, ·s• n , .,n;,c- ~ •• ,•• · w v , .,_,,_ _ v 

Overvotes O O O O 
M-', O '-• -• •••"•""" "WW -WM=v•¥ -------••-••' •"-- ~ •••••••• ••·•M••-••• ~-•~•••• •••·•• ••• ' ' ' ' •• •• ,, • • ,W' ' Y'WW,,,'' · ' - ''Y "." .-,. , W YW ' W-'''' 

Undervotes ..............,•.,.,_.,",..........___ 1_3...;..2 5 71 .. --~ . A6 
Conte~!.I.~~~(~--- ··- --- -- ··· · . . . .... .... _____.89_3______... ...?'.1.:........ ,53~. '', 316 

11 of 11 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

342 19 224 99 
•~- --•--- - •••- •-,w.,-=~-=-=~•••= ~ •- ------

407 29 218 160 
•- - -'--·""·M,o,.-,.." ''·'w.,-,,-,,"'"'"'·""----- -••- ••••·•-•- ·•·•··•·· •-,. 

749 48 442 259 
•=• -w~•••••· """""'"',_.,.,..,,~,,,,._.,,,..._..~ , ,,. ' 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 144 6 57 
>' ·., ,•M-•--•~-- •--•-..- 'O,.,.. .....,•., - --••••-v- •- •• •"-•-••---••••·•~-••-•• >< 

ContestTotals 893 523 316 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

Election Summary· 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 14 of 22 
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oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 Colorado Count 

EM Commissioner of Agriculture 
ate For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

; layton Tucker 692 51 407 234 
,_,.,.,,-...",.,_•,,,....,._.,,_._,.,,..,.,_.~~• ••~'' °''~~-a.•"'' •~•·•w "" •-• 

otal Votes Cast 692 51 407 234 
--------,~~-.,.··--"'....,---······ . 

201-~-------- -. 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 

3 116 82 
Contest Totals 893 54 523 316 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 
,,,,_ ""' "'""'"__________ ,_,,,,, .,,,,,, .,,,,,., ., .,,,,.,,,,, ..,,.,,,,,.,,.,,,,,,,,,_,,_,_~-

EM Railroad Commissioner 
ot e For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Pay . 

on Rosenthal 

otal Votes Cast 

Overvotes O 0· ·, -0 0 ----------·-··--- ·-------·~---·---r-·,--,·-·---··, •w, - , ., - ,~ -· '.'•. ,.,., , .,,,,,,.,.~----·. 

Undervotes 3 116 85. 
..,,....,.,..,.,.;,i.- ,·•,-I.••· ···,.....-,.•.. -·,.,,-,,..;.,·~----"'·'··· · 

Contest Totals 893. 54 523 316 

11ofl1 

EM Chief Justice, Supreme Court 
ate For 1 

TOTAL Absentee EarlyVoting Election Day 

ory L Carlyle 

Ellis 

otal Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Totals 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 
··" ··• ·••W...""W•r~· •w•w.w•wn--~~-..,,--.,.,.,.,.,...ww.wwww,• ,-m-,,., ,-.,.w. - · ..,-t "'" • · ,.,.,._,--..,~.,-.,,,,,_,,. 

EM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 2 Unexp 
ate For 1 

TOTAL ' · Absentee Early V6tingEfectiori Day 

hari Kelly 669 50 398 221 

otal Votes Cast 669 so 398 221 
, ~-- •A,•C=A~• ----------------------·----

Overvotes 0 0 0 0•·•·· .,..,..,...,w,...,,., .,,,,.,,. .···,. .w .v .w.,., ,w..v..,,,...,. u,o.,..,. 

Undervotes 224 4 125 95 
••,> ,.~udv.>·.",>•• ,.•v•vw"•" .w• . w•, •'-• •·•'''"°'" •, •, w •ww• . w w •.••• •v,v,,vw. w w ..... ...._, ..,.,.,.,,,w•v., 

Contest 893 54 523 316 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

,· Election Summary - 03/03/202611 :05PM Page 15 of 22 
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oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 

EM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 7 
, ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

ordon Goodman 
,, ,. ., """•··---"---""~·,·-·-··'"' 

risten Hawkins 

246 

504 

13 

37 

136 

311 

otal Votes Cast 750 50 447 - ----
Overvotes O O O 

...,---------,~~----=··-,···-"~•·--- ...,_,,..,_,..,,,.,...--.~=-=·•~-------
Undervotes 143 4 

·-········· -·····-----
ContestTotals 893 54 523

lilt-------------·----------
Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

EM Justice, Supreme Court, Pl 8 
ate For 1 

97 

156 

253 

0 

316 

TOTAL Absentee Early VQtirip Election Day 

isela D. Triana 

Colorado Count 

:· EM Judge, Ct of Crim App, Pl 3 
ate For 1 

TOTAL Absen1ee Early Voting Election Day 

~~~ ~ . ~ m . ™ 
1.-'if----------------=.'.,•• _w-.w•••-•v,,.,,,.,.,.~ ,W, ~ , __ _.,M,,_~...,,: , ,,_,,., ,,_.,.•'/"'w~ , 

,' otal Votes cast 673 50 · · 224 . 
~.,.. ······••-----···· -·····..... ..... ......... ... ...,......... . .,... , ·.-...,....... .•----· . ....c.~--

Overvotes 0 

Undervotes 220 

Contest Totals 893 ----······-··--· --------------
Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

690 49 408 233 

690 49 408 233 

0 0 0 0 

Undervotes 203 5 115 83-- ···-·-·-··---··-- ··---·---·--·----------
ContestTotals 893 54 523 316 

Precincts 11 of 11 

• 

, Election Summary - 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 16 of 22 
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oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 Colorado Coun 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

683 50 408 225
·""'"~----~--~~----~~-,·-··----···- "•···---~,. -

683 50 408 225 

EM State Representative, Dist 85 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voti~gElec;tion Day 

aron Westerfield 378 20 224 134 
,~,¼. ~-•---~ ~"• .MV•M••" MV,>·•·•·•·-•--w=VVM'•· >" . ·- .~ • ...,,, · . ·.,.,,,,,,.., • ._ , ,..• • • • • 1 _...___, _,.., , _ _ '<''°" · • .,.,, 

_awrence B!andyburg .• -· -·· ··-··-· 340 30 · !200. . .··· J10 

.~!~}-~°.t.!~..~~-~~------------····· .. _?18_ -~- · _so .· . __ 424 -- --··..·····~44 
Overvotes 0.- 0 O 

'"-"'""""•• - - .,_,,_ .,, . , _ ..., . ...,, . ,_,,_ . , ,. , . •, o . o~;.,,,-,..•,M, ><W.-~.M--~-••~--•--•.,•-"-••,,.,,,.,.,.._ .: , •-· • ·••,.,,._.,.. \·...... .,•. ---• ----., ,...,.,,_, 

Und.ervotes 175 · -4 .99 72 
vv •v · w,.,· w w,v•,m. .·s,.w·•.,,•• '•• •- - --••-----,, ...._ _ •. , .• +. ••• •,-. · _· •-- ---

Contest Totals _ _ ____ 893 54 . 523 316 

Precincts Reporting 

EM Chief Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist. . · 
. . 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

erry Zimmerer 665 so· 393 222..........................., ______ •--- •-.,~••~=, ."'•,w••-,,_.,,___,....,_,-

otl!I Votes Cast
•"••-•--•---•---•--••------- 665 . _ 5-~.. -- _393 - --'" ~~~-

Overvotes O · · · O ··. 0 
...... .....,...______ __ ~---"--•·--- - r ..·-··"''" ·'•' ·"-, 

Undervotes 228 94P'r:11··--·-----·--·--·--·-----··-·--··.. .....,.................,..,,,...,...,.,............ ... .........-·•--,·~----,---~· __; .•.. 
ContestTotals 893 316 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

EM Justice, 15th Ct of App Dist, Pl 2 

TOTAL • Absentee Early VotingH1ction Day 

667 50 ,393..,,__ ___________.--- _ ___ __, 224 

Total Votes Cast 667 50 393 224 
........ ·--·---------------

Overvotes O O O 0 

Undervotes 226 4 130 92 
• ••~<•=• w~,~. ., 

Contest Totals 893 54 523 316 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11-------· ------··----·-·---·..- ·-·--•.........,.,.,_________ 

Election Summary - 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 17 of 22 
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Colorado Coun 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

663 50 393 220 
• • •_.,____, .,_,_ ___,,__•__, -·' 

otal Votes Cast 663 so 393 220 

oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 

arc M. Meyer 
_ ,_wv,•••-"'"'' •. ·"" •»--• - - ••••. •• 

Overvotes O O O o 
____ _ ,.,,_,.,,,, w•w,a , . . -~•~·• . ..• -.,..- ,"•~~~••--~•• • -••·•••·"-.-•------ • 

Undervotes 230 4 130 96 
, ., w,, ••- WWM,, _, ,,..M·MM'-WM ·•M;.,;, ,,,,,,.,V.,,-..,.,.=-••=•~•- -

ContestTotals 893 54 523 316 

EM Chief Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist 
ate For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Vo,ting Election U?Y · 

arah Beth Landau 365 32 206 ··: ·127 
onnie Gonzales 368 15 ' 229 .. 124 

otal Votes Cast 733 47 435 251 
t'llt-- ---- ------ ....---······-·--~~-.................., ·..... · -·-··•· .. .. ··-··· ..... ,.... 

Overvotes O . 0 0 O... 

Undervotes . 1~0 ' . ' 7 ' ' 86 . 65 

. 54 :Contest Totals 523 316 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 
••~; . -, , , _,_, .,~,,-,-.~M,,,,.c ••• •-••••~ ·• , A> M ~ "••••••• ••• • •-'• •••'-•• , M ;.s,_·, ,s ,_· _ • / , . , . ' ., ' ·. ' . . · ... -

EM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 3 
ate For 1 

TOTAL Absentee E'arlyVoting Election Day 

eronica Rivas..Molloy 668 398 .. 220 
.,__, ,,_., ..,,.,.•..,,><MY>•«;ov,wwwW"'''V' 'VW•v•.•>, • •,v,.., •., . , •• . , ,., , . .,,. , ... ., ,..,.. . ·~~•• •• , • W"" -" ..,.,,._ • m . , , _ _ .. . _ , ...,,~-· ;··· .- -.•, ' - ''.,,.,. ·-~•• ,-•----. ••• 

otal Votes Cast 668 50, 
•'-•-•--~-..,-. ,- ,• .~~•w . >.M• " ,SV' . ,-,,..·• " •' · • .. , . " ' , .. ._, " ,H·,,· ; • ""'- •.,•... .· ...., ,, 

Overvotes 0 0 ' ______,........,-,.,-,.,. , .,,.,_..,,_. ,_,,. ,.,,....• 
Undervotes 225 '125 

893 523 

11 of 11 

EM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 4 Unexp 
ate For 1 

TOTAL, Absentee Early Voting Eiection Day 

Julie Countiss 665 50 398 217 
.,,.,,.,_w"""'.._..,,.,_.•..,..,.,..,,,.,.,,.,.._,~• 

50 398 217 
~ 

Total Votes Cast -----··-·· 6~5 ...... .. .... .,.,...._____ 
0 0 0 0 

228 4 125 99 
■1--------••""M ...,..~. n,., ,, .,.www ~ -------- - -•-'•'•""'•••n••• •·•,- •-www••m••~.-.,~••,v;w• 

893 54 523 316 

, Election Summary .. 03/03/2026 11 :OSPM Page 18 of 22 
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oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 

· 

illiam Demond 

ichael Adams-Hurta 

. 

•1-

Colorado Count 

EM Justice, 1st Ct of App Dist, Pl 5 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

my Guerra 681 50 407 224 

otal Votes Cast 681 50 407 224 
• • ••••"•'"""'"•-'" • m•=- ~ , • , , ' .,., •••--•-•-••-•---• •~-,_, ' •-•-- • ·· ·•·• • ·• " •-'• •<+'<•••" ~~,-.~,...,_.,, .., , , 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

Undervotes 212 4 116 92 
w•v •• · ••· • ,• ••••••O" , - A-, ~•--•--~ , _,,. , ,,.,.,.,M,-.~,,___ _ -----••--·,, ~,,,,,.--••- -

Contest Totals 893 54 523 316 . ------·····--·"······--- - · •··· ,.,..,._________,,.. ......······-·----------·- ·· .,, , . •-'·-····--·--· ·· 
Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

···-----------·-·------·- --------

EM Justice, 14th Ct of App Dist, Pl 7 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early ~otingElection Day 

erek Obialo 176 
,.,,. .,,,..,.,.,•.,,..,w,,... •,·.•._ ..,_...,______,___""'""' ·•"'"'"· · ·•·-••-•·•--•••--- •••"-•·•·• 

281 

254 -----• _150 ·.• -----=~•-----'-19 

otal Votes Cast 711 , 47. -: 418 · 246 
- --· -.,..,_____......,__~ .. ->. ,. , .... . ._,•. .._...,_,. 

Overvotes O O · -"--------·····,· ... 

_;_,;,,,___.....;,..;,,;,,. 

- -------- ·---- --------·· ······ ··--· 
Undervotes .7 

Contest Totals ._89_3__,.,,1.~...,._ 
Precincts llPnnrti,nn 11of11 

EM County Chair 
ote For 1· 

TOTAL AbsenteeEarly.Voting Election Day 

iana Poor 714 5l 426 237 
---•·-,.·-"'"""' ".., ,,y,.,,.,,,, , •,,.,~,..M,·.,,., '""•MN___ ,·-~••~WWW"""'' ""•V' ,_,, • ► •••~ • - ~-...,.,,, ••••• · ., ,.,,,,.,., _ ., "-•••·•-·,.,.,.., 

otal Votes Cast 714 51 .. 426 , 237 
•--~• •• ••,g ·•.v••.-•=w.. -,-,,. ,,.. . _,,,______ ,a,•M ,··· ;,,~ - • ~ --M-ww,s"W,,,.,.••ww: , ·- ,,, ,,.,.,,..,.,_.~ -~ 

Overvotes O 0 

Undervotes 179 

Contest Totals 893 
--~·"''· '"'""'''""""""'·""-·--------·---- ·--·····--····--·,,· 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 
.,,..,........ ·· ······· ·· .,,,,. ______ 

EM Proposition #1 

.. 
TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

832 48 494 _ 290 
• , ,____,___. ,_..W.,•,•-•';v•" ·• W.•·,,v, , ,vMAMMM , ., MM____.__, v ----- ____ _,,.,...,.,,,,,, .,,,,.. 

35 1 19 15................. .. ,,,...,..., ,,. ,, .._______,.,,,,...,, ...... , .______ 
otal Votes cast 867 49 513 305 

•-----~•••-•,w.-,.wv,,n ' ' •• •·•'-"'"••-'""••-· 

Overvotes 0 0 0 0 
Undervotes 26 5 10 11 - -----·•-.-.,..,,,...,, ......... "~----
Contest Totals 893 54 523 316 

.,.,... ······--- ---
Precincts Reporting 11of11 

, Election Summary· 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 19 of 22 
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0 

0 

0 

:.a.:: 

Colorado Count 
., oint Primary Election 

arch 3, 2026 

EM Proposition #2 
ote For 1 

; es 

otal Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

Contest Totals•1-- - --------
Precincts 

EM Proposition #3 
ote For 1 

es 

otal Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 

TOTAL 

826 

33 

859 

0 

893----···· .. ·······-
11 of 11 

TOTAL 

844 

................. ... 19 

Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

49 493 284 

0 16 17 
.. . ·•·· ...................... .. ~-~ ,..,., 

49 509 301 

0 0 0 
-----·--···· ·········-----· 

5 14 15 
·--·····--··············· · . 

54 523 316 

Absentee Early VotingHectio.n Day 

298 . 

_ _ _ __ 
863 50 508 

__:__ ,....,•-I"•••.-,., ----,-,,, '·· 

- ··--·---•-·-.0··-· ........,... 
4 15 

............ ----- ·. 12 

11 ;of 11 

. 7 
· 305 

.:·-· 

0 

11 

316 

EM Proposition #4 
. ote For 1 

es 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

828 48 495 : 285 

30 · 75 
i' 

otal Votes Cast 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 
·--------
Contest Totals 

... P_~:~i~:'~-~e_ll?~~g __ . 

EM Proposition #5 

· otal Votes Cast 

33 1 

301 
,.w• '•"_-_-•,.w,•- --·••'-'M' •'•''"-'-M,...._M••'•'-• •••••••M•••·• •••M• •'-'"~MM,.,.MM>•>•>•----••• '<YWCV.,.-, .,7'.......,-..,.,..• 

Overvotes O O 
__________,._., .,,.,, . , ..,, . , . w · , · ww•y;,;., • ··'"•·••"·=•=..---

Undervotes 40 3 

_ .____._ ____ 

O 
- ••----

o 
22 15 

•• •M• ••••~ '•"'-' MM'-' .._- .-,._._.,.... . ~ M .,M. ·,'-' •• ••·••'-'MM>-W..M _ , _ _,.,., . ,_. ,__~ .,,.. ' " '.--• •··• ·· 

ContestTotals 893 54 

Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 

820 50 487 283 
,.. ........ • ····•· .... ...,.,_______ ·······...................._______..... 

0 
·•······---·'..-···0 "-~- -

35 5 13 l-7--------.--·...... •···•·•w•···"-"··"""-"-•~~•-•"'""~"••o• ·•v·ww. ··•••· • .-. . ,.,:. , ,.,.· . · · .-..· • , ·-· -

893 54 523 316 

11 of 11 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

14 18 

••"•'-"•-------

523 316 

. Election Summary - 03/03/2026 11 :05PM Page 20 of 22 
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oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 Colorado Coun 

EM Proposition #6 
' ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

es 801 43 473 285 
---•··••-•• "N.~,.-,,. ..... . -.,. ..--•··•,.·•••~-~--~-•'¥>'' ..., •·••••••~•-•----••'•~-•-••= • •• < 

o 53 5 33 15 
••,.,-. •-' ,,, , •• ••••v•.-~•~.....~ ,~-•~»•we-•w •Y<>,.. , , , • <·• • • <• •••"'•• •-----•••-••''"'<•••--,-,·,,· ¥ · • • • ·• • • · ......,._,,,.,...,,_,.,,~ " • • ••••" > • •- • • ••-• •-••----••- ""'-• 

otal Votes Cast 854 48 506 300 
•• ••- · , , , .. ',, ,. ,--.,_,,_,..,,_.,,,...,.".,="=•W.W_,,,,,.,.,.,,.,,,_,_,'""•••••••--~~~••• •••• ••-•o--.,,-,,-,.,.,,w,,. , ·A 

Overvotes O 0 0 0 

39 6 17 16 
." •• =••M-."M O.aM=-----..<,• , .., , •• 

___89_3__,,,,,_~-------~?.?..,,,...,......,_..~1._6__ 
11 of 11 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

850 . 52 ' • 
1
499 . 299. 

. ,., .,...,..__, ...._ 
11 6 5 

--•~•••••,,v,_M,-'• . -,... -,., ,_.,~ •w•v· _.,, . . . . .•, ._, .,,.,___ 

32 2 .. 18 12 
·-,a•,M-•------ ,t.•.,--,4..',.,:-. · • .·----

Contest Totals ,____ ___ 893 •._,,,54·-' ., ... ,.,523__ 316 
· ···- --·"·' '"'''""·'''--·------

__ Precincts R:porting ·--·-·---~1~1_o_f1-1-

E.M Proposition #8 
ote For 1 

TOTAL ' Absentee EarlyVoting Election Day 

----- ----··-······••o, ,-,,,.., 

---

0 

Undervotes 
- - ••• •• •••••••• ••••••••"-•••----w-wr-.w•=wwm•••·•• 

Contest Totals 

Precincts Reporting 
---,-~ = •,••~ '•m="-•-• 

DEM Proposition #9 
ote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

Yes 818 48 486 284 
• .,.....~.,,,,.... .~ -·· · ~,.,._,• . ,. ............... . . ,.. ···• • « · ••-,.•, •· .v.·,.- · , ·--•--.w.v. ·,-MM....M,,.MM~ M- -----~---W•,vwwwn, o,.-·.wo·,,.,_-,,u,M·M•• •-MMM•,A-• ;a·" · · - - ------

No 37 4 16 17 
W''"" ,,.,.... ,,_,,,,.,~ M•·....~---•~ ---------·HW ..,..,_..,,;,.M,,_; ·----

Total Votes Cast 855 52 502 301 

Overvotes 0 0 0 

Undervotes 38 2 21 15 

Contest Totals 316 

Election Summary · 03/03/2026 11 :0SPM Page 21 of 22 
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oint Primary Election 
arch 3, 2026 Colorado Coun 

EM Proposition #10 
ate For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

YV'W• '7'•• • 

- -

es 791 484 261 
· ··-,-~, 

63 26 33 

854 50 510 294 
0 0 0 0 

~~•-•-----,~w••"'"''-''•"•= >o••~-....Vh.,¥'" 'Y ¥,<'" y··•-•~••"'-"'"'• --~••-

39 4 13 22 
- -~ - •·.•v.•.•, • •, ..- ,., _., . --~--

Contest Totals 893 54 523 316·-----~-----
Precincts Dar,nrt;nn 11 of 11 

EM Proposition #11 
ote' For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voti;;g ~le~tion Day' 

es 795 ~8 '.479 . :. 268 . ,.,.,.,•---~~--· 
3 23 . 270 

. 

53
"'""·----··--····· ······ ····............ , ___,_ 

otal Votes Cast 51 · · 502 295 .........,.~-,-.--··•··' ., .-...-~ .•.....·~·· ... ·••' 
Overvotes o ·o o 

w···· ,w•, •,.••,·,·,._,~,-•----•,•" '"•"•""'•~•--•---•-• _.,,.._.,, _,,,..,,, ,·' . ,_,_._~ ___...,,,.__, · ._,.._,.,,,,-.. .- ---••-

••·•Und~rvotes ···---~· . ,.,.........._.,_,_•.,i5 .. .............~. ·.. ~ 21 ...._2_1 
Contest Totals 893 54 · · . 523 316 
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otal Votes Cast 857 

0 
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EM Proposition #12 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

Overvotes 

Undervotes 
·•·····..........-.----··· 

Contest Totals 893 54 523 ' · 316 

Precincts Reportin9 ......... .... .· ··----.. ·---.....__11_o_f 1_1 

DEM Proposition #13 
Vote For 1 

TOTAL Absentee Early Voting Election Day 

Yes 844 51 497 296 
, ____, ..................,-..,,......... _ _, "• W"'WWW,W.>',Y .,MMM _..,~M_,.-,,,. _ _,~•-~•°' ' .,,,,., ___ _ 

No 25 0 14 11 

. Total Votes Cast 869 51 511 307 
w •. •ww•w,•v,c,,--.,-,-,, .w w. •• , ••••·• • M-~--~--~~~••••--• ,_,., • •·•u•• .,•~•-•' 

Overvotes O O 
, _ ____ ·.-,.-,.·,·,,w~n.; 0 0,,...,.,,,,_,_,.,,_.,,,.,_,,,,,,_ __ ___ ,..,..,.,=,.w• ., ,.,M,,,,...~,-.,,.••______••,.,,.,,_.,.,,,.,..-,.,_. ,n ,, MW--. 

Undervotes 24 3 12 9--------~ ....... ...............--..·~---.... . 

Contest Totals 893 54 523 316 ·~--·•="'··""-·---·-------------,~,.,,.,.,,,,., -----
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